IG37076275-2404©  2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.www.vishay.com
Silicon Carbide (SiC) Schottky Diodes
in Surface-Mount and Through-Hole Packages
 For technical questions: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com, or DiodesAsia@vishay.com
12
00
 V Silicon Carbide (SiC)
Schottky Diodes

TELECOM
Vishay SiC Portfolio
Part Number I
IFSM
(A)
VF at IF
 (V)
TJ Max.
(°C)
QC
(nC)
Circuit
Configuration
Package (JEDEC®) Code
VS-3C05ET12S2L-M3 5 42 1.35 175 28 Single D2PAK 2L (TO-263AB 2L)
VS-3C10ET12S2L-M3 10 84 1.35 175 55 Single D2PAK 2L (TO-263AB 2L)
VS-3C15ET12S2L-M3 15 110 1.35 175 81 Single D2PAK 2L (TO-263AB 2L)
VS-3C20ET12S2L-M3 20 180 1.35 175 107 Single D2PAK 2L (TO-263AB 2L)
VS-3C05ET12T-M3 5 42 1.35 175 28 Single TO-220AC 2L
VS-3C10ET12T-M3 10 84 1.35 175 55 Single TO-220AC 2L
VS-3C15ET12T-M3 15 110 1.35 175 81 Single TO-220AC 2L
VS-3C20ET12T-M3 20 180 1.35 175 107 Single TO-220AC 2L
VS-3C10EP12L-M3 10 84 1.35 175 55 Single TO-247AD 2L
Part Number I
IFSM
(A)
VF at IF
 (V)
TJ Max.
(°C)
QC
(nC)
Circuit
Configuration
Package (JEDEC®) Code
VS-3C15EP12L-M3 15 110 1.35 175 81 Single TO-247AD 2L
VS-3C20EP12L-M3 20 180 1.35 175 107 Single TO-247AD 2L
VS-3C30EP12L-M3 30 260 1.35 175 182 Single TO-247AD 2L
VS-3C10CP12L-M3 2 x 5 42 1.35 175 28 Common
cathode TO-247AD 3L
VS-3C20CP12L-M3 2 x 10 84 1.35 175 55 Common
cathode TO-247AD 3L